

Your Hair, Your Way. Naturally!

6933 Scarlet Oak Drive Elkridge, MD 21075 410-579-4543

Henna Sooq's Affiliate Program

Welcome to Henna Sooq's Affiliate Program. You have chosen to consider joining our affiliate program. Please review the following information on our program, and should you agree to join us please sign and date this form. Please return directly to Khadija@hennasooq.com
Thank you!

What benefits will participant receive for taking part?

- Free full size products to review at no charge.
- Be the first to receive brand new products.
- 20% off of all Henna Sooq online orders with participants exclusive discount code.
- Get exclusive information, news, and updates on Henna Sooq products and sales before general public.
- Access to online and local trainings, and workshops at no additional cost.

Our program consists of our participants to test and review products and/or new products that become available and will provide a detailed review on the product, which should include either photos and/or videos of good clarity. Participating products will be at the selection of Henna Sooq, not of participant.

Your review should be 100% accurate on how the products did or didn't work for you. Some of our products do need to be used for a certain period of time or uses to achieve best results. We'll provide a review form for you to use to put all of your review information on to. You'll email us the files for photos and/or youtube link for the reviews.

Henna Sooq reviews will be kept private between Henna Sooq and participant at all times. Failure to do so will nullify participant from program. Both Henna Sooq and participant have the right to request reviews be shared publically if both parties agree.

Reviews must be submitted within 30 days of receipt of products. Failure to do so will nullify participant from program until further notice.

Discount code can only be used by participant and can't be shared with others. Discount code is not valid on wholesale product line. Can only be used online at www.hennasooq.com

Reviews become the property of Henna Sooq including all materials submitted, blog posts, photos and videos.

Affiliate program is available to US and Canadian participants. International affiliates must pay for shipping costs of products that undergo reviews in order to participate in affiliate program. We reserve the right to accept or deny applications. Limited availability.

Sia	n:	Date:	

Henna Soog's Affiliate Program Questionnaire

Please answer the following on this form or please print and write answers out.

You can email, scan or fax both forms back to us per request. Please email khadija@hennasooq.com for further instructions.

- 1. Name
- 2. Address
- 3. Phone number
- 4. Age
- 5. Gender
- 6. Have you ever used henna?
- 7. If yes, for how long?
- 8. If no, why not?
- 9. Have you ever used Henna Sooq products?
- 10. Why should Henna Sooq accept you into their Affiliate Program?
- 11. Are you a henna artist?
- 12. Do you maintain a natural hair regimen or would like to? Why or why not?
- 13. What is your hair type/texture?
- 14. Is your hair dry, oily or normal?
- 15. Do you promise to be honest in your product review, be it a good or bad review?
- 16. Will you be able to submit clear, crisp photos for your review?
- 17. Will you be able to submit good quality videos for your review?
- 18. Are you in any way affiliated with any other affiliation program or henna company?
- 19. If yes to number 18, please list programs and companies.
- 20. Is there anything else you'd like to add or say for us to consider?